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Default (BRil)

build_buildrun_establish_du
ration_seconds

build_buildrun_completion_
duration_seconds

build_buildrun_rampup_dura
tion_seconds

build_buildrun_taskrun_ram
pup_duration_seconds

build_buildrun_taskrun_pod
_rampup_duration_seconds

PROMETHEUS_BR_EST_DU
R_BUCKETS

PROMETHEUS_BR_COMP_D
UR_BUCKETS

PROMETHEUS_BR_RAMPUP
_DUR_BUCKETS

PROMETHEUS_BR_RAMPUP
_DUR_BUCKETS

PROMETHEUS_BR_RAMPUP
_DUR_BUCKETS

0,1,2,3,5,7,10,15,20,30

50,100,150,200,250,300,350,4

00,450,500

0,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

0,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

0,1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
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